
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecess

1 FCAL 2 Install/Check out 71 days Wed 10/2/24 Thu 1/23/25
2 Mechanical systems 70 days Wed 10/2/24 Wed 1/22/25 40
3 Fabricate HV Test enclosure 6 days Wed 10/2/24 Wed 10/9/24
4 Move upper LV panels down 1 day Wed 10/2/24 Wed 10/2/24
5 Complete water system assy 1 day Wed 10/2/24 Wed 10/2/24
6 Temporary darkening 1 day Thu 10/3/24 Thu 10/3/24 5
7 Water system final check out 4 days Fri 10/4/24 Wed 10/9/24 5,6
8 Complete insulation 8 days Thu 10/10/24 Mon 10/21/24 21
9 Install Electrical outlets (DH & Hx) 5 days Tue 10/22/24 Mon 10/28/24 21,22
10 Initial Cooling test 8 days Tue 10/29/24 Thu 11/7/24 9
11 Beamline hole 2 days Tue 10/15/24 Wed 10/16/24 30
12 Install forced air ventilation Dark Room 4 days Fri 11/15/24 Wed 11/20/24
13 Final Cooling Test 6 days Thu 11/21/24 Mon 12/2/24 12
14 Install HV Enclosures 1 day Fri 11/22/24 Fri 11/22/24 39
15 Dark Room Final Darkening/face insulatio3 days Mon 12/2/24 Wed 12/4/24 11
16 Final Controls test/interlocks 3 days Thu 12/5/24 Mon 12/9/24 15,7
17 Move FCAL platform into final position 1 day Mon 1/20/25 Mon 1/20/25 38
18 Install Vacuum pipe 1 day Tue 1/21/25 Tue 1/21/25 17
19 Final Survey FCAL/TOF 2 days Tue 1/21/25 Wed 1/22/25 17
20 eCAL Install/Check out 71 days Wed 10/2/24 Thu 1/23/25
21 Complete LV cable/panel install 6 days Wed 10/2/24 Wed 10/9/24 40
22 repair LMS known issues 11 days Mon 10/7/24 Mon 10/21/24 21FS‐3 da
23 Test HV boards/channels w/temporary se9 days Thu 10/10/24 Tue 10/22/24 3,7
24 Connect final HV cables 5 days Mon 11/25/24 Tue 12/3/24 14,23
25 Final Test LMS/HV 5 days Wed 12/4/24 Tue 12/10/24 24
26 Install LMS reference PMTs 8 days Wed 12/11/24 Fri 12/20/24 25
27 Final test all channels 5 days Fri 1/3/25 Thu 1/9/25 26
28 Cosmics testing 10 days Fri 1/10/25 Thu 1/23/25 27,41
29 FCAL Lead Glass System check 69 days Fri 10/4/24 Thu 1/23/25
30 Verify all LV/signal channels 7 days Fri 10/4/24 Mon 10/14/24 6
31 Verify LMS system 5 days Tue 10/15/24 Mon 10/21/24 30
32 Cosmics Testing 10 days Fri 1/10/25 Thu 1/23/25 30,27,41
33 TOF Install 23 days Thu 12/5/24 Fri 1/17/25
34 Install Support arms on FCAL structure 7 days Thu 12/5/24 Fri 12/13/24 40,15
35 Install TOF on to frame 4 days Mon 12/16/24 Thu 12/19/24 15,34
36 Align TOF 2 days Fri 12/20/24 Fri 1/3/25 35
37 Cable all channels 5 days Mon 1/6/25 Fri 1/10/25 36
38 Test all channels 5 days Mon 1/13/25 Fri 1/17/25 37
39 Receive HV Enclosures 1 day Thu 11/21/24 Thu 11/21/24
40 Project start 1 day Tue 10/1/24 Tue 10/1/24
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41 Global Trigger available 1 day Wed 12/4/24 Wed 12/4/24 12/4
22 27 2 7 12 17 22 27 1 6 11 16 21 26 1 6 11 16 21 26 31 5 10 15 20 25

October 2024 November 2024 December 2024 January 2025

Task

Split

Milestone

Summary

Project Summary

Inactive Task

Inactive Milestone

Inactive Summary

Manual Task

Duration-only

Manual Summary Rollup

Manual Summary

Start-only

Finish-only

External Tasks

External Milestone

Deadline

Progress

Manual Progress

Page 2

Project: FY25_FCAL2_Install-che
Date: Wed 11/6/24


